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Lappajarven Kalaveikot ry:n jarjestamat
vetouistelun iltakilpailut 11.6.2020

Lehto Arto
Vanhatupa Ville
Hameenniemi Esko
Hernesniemi Jari
Haapakoski Jukka
Yliharsila Teemu
Savola Janne
Kuoppala Janne
Uusitupa Kari
Harju Toni

Lammi Aimo
Saari Juha
Haapa-aho Hannu
Savola Tuomo
Annola Jari

Lehto Jarmo, Kouhia Timo
Vanhatupa Leena,Ojala Kristian
Luoma-aho Toni

Jokela Pekka,Savola Virpi
Haapakoski Ville,Ahvenniemi Aatu
Mika "Kuha Lordi 2015"Winter
Savola Pekka ja Tapio

Uusitupa Eija

Harju Hilkka

Lammi Kaija

Saari Vesa ja Vertti,
Jarviluoma Elias
Savola Tarmo
Nahkala Joni ja Anssi

iso hauki

4990

7440

ahvenxl haukix2

1170
570

150
180

310

300

610

42410
21760
19930
17590
15970
8880
4390
6420
8740
7910
7040
6150

3110
860

kuhax5

2410

2730

1010

taimenx10

1880

yhteensa
85990
56140
39860
35330
32120
31410
27580
17890
17790
15820
14080
12600

6830
1720



